E5CB
Unbeatable price/performance from
the world’s leading manufacturer.
The dual-display temperature controller that’s simplicity itself
Thanks to a clear and easy-to-use menu structure, the E5CB General Purpose Controller is
extremely user friendly. But despite very simply layered, the E5CB still offers the high performance
inherited from the E5CN series. For instance, important functions, such as auto-tuning combined
with 2-PID control make setting up easy and guarantee maximum long-term stability.

Moulding machine Packing machine Sealing machine
E5CB
Ordering Information
Temperature Controllers
Size
Power supply
voltage
Input type Alarm output Control output Model
E5CB
48 x 48 mm
100 to 240 VAC
Thermocouple
1
Relay output
E5CB-R1TC
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-R1P
Thermocouple Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5CB-Q1TC
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-Q1P
24 VAC/VDC
Thermocouple
Relay output
E5CB-R1TCD
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-R1PD
Thermocouple Voltage output
(for driving SSR)
E5CB-Q1TCD
Platinum resistance thermometer E5CB-Q1PD
Accessories (Order Separately)
Terminal Cover
Model E53-COV19
Front Cover